U.S. EXPRESS HALL OF CHAMPION

The Hall of Champions are U.S. Express athletes that have lived our motto of “We Build Champions”. Induction is

based on being a champion at any Junior Olympic National, Regional or Association Championship or named All-

American through their age group respective National Championship. Date next to name is the year of Induction
with the meet, age group and athlete specialty.

First Name Last Name Year Age Group Event
Keagon Aaron 2016 13-14 Boys Relay Member
Rachel Albert 2016 9-10 Girls Jumper
Britney Alexander 2012 13-14 Girls Walker
Pete Alijah 2016 9-10 Boys Jumper
Khidhr Al-Mustafa 2016 17-18 Boys Relay Member
A'Kaisha Arnold 2012 13-14 Girls Walker
Khel Arvie 2019 11-12 Boys Relay Member
Paris Auzenne 2012 7-8 Girls Sprinter
Peyton Auzenne 2013 11-12 Boys Walker
Phillip Auzenne 2016 9-10 Boys Multi
Ethan Auzenne 2016 11-12 Boys Relay Member
Briana Babineaux 2010 15-16 Girls Hurdler/Relay Member
Marissa Batiste 2012 17-18 Woman Jumper/Relay Member
Miya Battley 2019 11-12 Girls Jumper
DaShone Beebe 2024 15-16 Boys Relay Member
London Bess 2014 7-8 Girls Thrower
Eli Bonnie 2024 13-14 Boys Jumper
Bryce Boutte 2019 7-8 Boys Jumper
Jordan Breaux 2012 9-10 Girls Sprinter/Thrower
Migel Bright 2013 11-12 Boys Jumper
Destiny Broome 2011 11-12 Girls Thrower
Jabari Broussard 2011 9-10 Boys Distance
Kimaya Brown 2018 9-10 Girls Multi/Thrower/Jumper
Aiden Brown 2023 7-8 Boys Distance
Lenzie Buller 2019 13-14 Girls Jumper
Donald Butler 2018 17-18 Boys Sprinter
Braylin Butler 2023 17-18 Men Sprinter
Raymond Calais 2011 13-14 Boys Sprinter/Relay Member
Olivia Caputo 2018 11-12 Girls Distance
Auzenne Carey 2017 Master Thrower
Randy Carter 2016 17-18 Boys Distance
Rodney Carter 2016 15-16 Boys Relay Member
Harry Ceasar, Jr 2016 9-10 Boys Thrower
Cejae’ Ceasar, Jr 2018 15-16 Boys Relay Member
Ania Chambers 2016 13-14 Girls Relay Member




First Name
Keagon
Keiveo
Darius
Sydney
Troye
Braylon
Chase
Clair
Brooklyn
Jake
Diamond-Alexis
Molly
Kenya
Richard
Logan
Yusef
Winston
William
Clark
Austin
Kara-Lynn
Ethan
Eleascia
Johnny
Tre-Shawn
Layla
Adrian
Serenity
Grace
Marshall
Nihya
Rachel
Ann
Landon
Blake
Keenan
Marquise
Kimberly
Marcus
Da'Ryan
Finn
Trevor
Terrance
Christian

Last Name
Aaron
Chandler
Charles
Charles
Collins
Constantine
Corbin
Cotton
Cousin
Craft
Craig
Cramer
Cummings
Davis
Davis
Davis
Decuir
Decuir
Dedrick
Delahoussaye
Dillion
Dominque
Douglas
Duncan
Dunn
Dunn
Eaglin
Early
Ely
Fair
Fairley
Feredy
Fink
Fontenot
Fontenot
Fontenot
Foster
Francis
Francis
Gallow
Galyean
Gayten
Gillette
Glenn

Year
2016
2016
2014
2017
2014
2010
2019
2016
2014
2015
2015
2018
2019
2009
2013
2016
2016
2018
2015
2012
2015
2011
2009
2014
2015
2017
2011
2022
2019
2016
2015
2015
2012
2014
2014
2017
2012
2010
2016
2016
2023
2010
2018
2018

Age Group
13-14 Boys
17-18 Boys
9-10 Boys
15-16 Girls
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
15-16 Girls
11-12 Girls
13-14 Boys
15-16 Girls

8 and Under Girls

7-8 Girls
7-8 Boys
9-10 Boys
17-18 Boys
11-12 Boys
9-10 Boys
35-39 yrs

6 and Under Boys

11-12 Girls
13-14 Boys
11-12 Girls
17-18 Men
11-12 Girls
9-10 Girls
9-10 Boys
11-12 Girls
9-10 Girls
9-10 Boys
15-16 Girls
9-10 Girls
11-12 Girls
9-10 Boys
13-14 Boys
13-14 Boys
15-16 Boys
17-18 Woman
13-14 Boys
17-18 Boys
17-18 Men
17-18 Men
7-8 Boys
9-10 Boys

Event
Relay Member
Relay Member
Relay Member

Thrower
Thrower
Sprinter/Relay Member
Sprinter
Jumper
Relay Member
Discus/Javelin
Relay Member
Distance
Jumper
Sprinter
Walker
Sprinter/Relay Member
Distance/Relay Member
Distance
Relay Member
Sprinter
Relay Member
Hurdler/Relay Member
Sprinter
Thrower
High Jump
Distance
Jumper
Hurdles
Jumper
Multi/Jumper
Discus
High Jump
Distance/Jumper
Relay Member
Relay Member
Relay Member
Hurdler
Hurdler
Thrower
Relay Member
Hurdles
Distance
Sprinter
jumper



First Name

Keagon
Chedrick
Kaiya
Jada
Van'Shon
Vidos
Neal
Dajah
Laila
Leah
John Patrick
Ronsheka
Donell
Meri
Kylie
Jordon
Joshua
Jordyn
Keenan
Charles
Alaiya
Pouche, Jr.
Oliva
Chante
Dericka
Kendrin
Jeralyn
Cameron
Abram
Faith
Ella Kate
Charlie
Tajhe
Isabella
Jaelyn
Natali
Meghan
Parker
Leah
Lamont
Willie
James
Angelina
Harrison

Last Name

Aaron
Golphin
Golphin
Golphin
Grayson
Greg
Grob
Guidry
Guy

Guy

Hall
Harmon
Hayes, Jr.
Hebert
Hebert
Hilliard
Hilliard
Hubbert
Jackson
Jackson
James
John
John-Louis
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Jolissaint
Jones
Jones
Jones
Joseph
Joshua
Keaton
Kennedy
Kerr
King, III
Kitchens
Kitchens
Lalande

Year
2016
2010
2012
2012
2014
2013
2017
2010
2016
2017
2023
2010
2023
2014
2014
2016
2016
2016
2010
2022
2014
2015
2016
2009
2010
2015
2015
2016
2018
2018
2018
2024
2017
2023
2024
2016
2019
2022
2014
2010
2017
2014
2014
2024

Age Group
13-14 Boys
11-12 Boys
9-10 Girls
7-8 Girls
13-14 Boys
55-59 yrs
Master
15-16 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
15-16 Boys
15-16 Girls
11-12 Boys
17-18 Woman
11-12 Girls
15-16 Boys
15-16 Boys
13-14 Girls
17-18 Man
Master

6 and Under Girls

85-89 yrs
11-12 Girls
9-10 Girls
13-14 Girls
9-10 Boys
15-16 Girls
11-12 Boys
13-14 Boys
11-12 Girls
9-10 Girls
15-16 Boys
17-18 Boys
7-8 Girls
17-18 Women
9-10 Boys
15-16 Girls

8 and Under Boys

11-12 Girls
15-16 Boys
13-14 Boys
13-14 Boys
7-8 Girls
15-16 Boys

Event
Relay Member
Relay Member

Sprinter/Jumper
Sprinter/Jumper
Sprinter
Jumper
Jumper
Relay Member
Thrower
Thrower
Relay Member
Relay Member
Relay Member
Mid-Distance
Mid-Distance
Distance
Distance
Relay Member
Sprinter
Sprinter
Sprinter
Thrower
Multi/Jumper

Sprinter/Relay Member

Distance

High Jump/Triathlon

Relay Member
Thrower
Distance
Distance

Multi Athlete

Relay Member

Relay Member
Distance

Relay Member

Multi
Relay Member
Jumper
Thrower
Distance
Relay Member
Relay Member
Jumper
Relay Member



First Name

Keagon
Grant
Aniyha
Colby
William
Drake
William
Eleni
Gerald
Solomon
Jasmin
Zarina
Lyric
Leiland
Maalik
Ambria
Bryson
Chance
Kalyn
Morgan
Anthony
Amanda
Jacob
Jonah
Jeremiah
Deneba
Bentrell
Amara
Danai
Andre
Amani
Blaze
Charlie
Vera
Shaylon
Milan
Kaiden
Bryce
Nicholas
Leah-Monet
Damon
Caidyn
Emily
Ugonna

Last Name

Aaron
Lambert
Lavan
Lavergne
Leblanc
Leblanc
Lemoine
Lemoine
Levy
Lewis
Lewis
London
Louis
Lovell
Marshall
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martinez
Mason
Mason
May
Mayes
Mayes
Mbouissou
McGee
McNair
Metoyer

Metoyer, Jr.

Miller
Miller
Milton
Minix
Mitchell
Monroe
Monroe
Moore
Morgan
Morgan
Morton, Jr
Moses
Nichols
Njoku

Year
2016
2021
2024
2014
2010
2011
2013
2013
2010
2014
2014
2010
2023
2015
2022
2010
2012
2012
2014
2023
2013
2013
2018
2010
2012
2013
2011
2017
2010
2011
2010
2022
2011
2022
2013
2014
2023
2016
2012
2014
2019
2023
2016
2014

Age Group
13-14 Boys
11-12 Boys

17-18 Women

17-18 Men
17-18 Men
13-14 Boys
11-12 Boys
15-16 Girls
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
9-10 Girls
7-8 Girls
13-14 Girls
11-12 Boys
Master
11-12 Girls
7-8 Boys
7-8 Boys
13-14 Girls
11-12 Girls
9-10 Boys
11-12 Girls
7-8 Boys
9-10 Boys
15-16 Boys
13-14 Girls
17-18 Men
6 and Under
11-12 Girls
7-8 Boys
11-12 Girls
11-12 Boys
13-14 Boys
Senior
13-14 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Boys
15-16 Boys
13-14 Boys
11-12 Girls
17-18 Men
11-12 Boys
15-16 Girls
13-14 Boys

Event
Relay Member
Distance
Jumper/Relay Member
Mid-Distance
Jumper
Thrower
Distance
Walker
Sprinter/Relay Member
Sprinter
Walker
Sprinter/Jumper
Sprinter
Relay Member
Hurdler
Spinter/Relay Member
Distance
Distance
Jumper
Javelin
Distance
Distance
Thrower
Jumper
Jumper
Sprinter
Hurdler
Sprinter
Sprinter/Jumper/Relay Member
Jumper
Sprinter/Relay Member
Distance
Sprinter/Jumper/Relay Member
Sprinter
Walker
Hurdler/Jumper
Relay Member
Sprinter/Relay Member
Distance/Relay Member
Thrower
Sprinter
Relay Member
Thrower
Sprinter



First Name

Keagon
Keionne
Faith
Kennedy
Kayla
John
Gina
James
Alexis
Raymond
Trenita
Johnathan
Marc
Rakhaya
Isaiah
Braylen
Trevontae
Kai

Zade
Jillian
Madisyn
Lisa
Rakayla
Destiny
Jasmin
Jonathan
Danielle
Tylor
Jathan
Jordyn
Gordon
Isaiah
Ethan
Kristen
Jaiven
Precious
Adrian
Jody
Alana
Jalen
Darius
Mihnlan
Janecia
Alex

Last Name
Aaron
Octave
Outing
Papillion
Parker
Patrick-Hall
Patterson
Pennington III
Pickney
Pickney, Jr.
Pitre
Prior
Rager
Randle
Rankins
Rembert
Richardson
Richardson
Richmond
Rideau
Rideau
Rious
Robertson
Robertson
Robertson
Robinson
Rogers
Row
Royal
Rush
Rush
Sam
Sam
Sam
Samuel
Semien
Sharper
Shepard
Simon
Smith
Smith
St. Cyr
Stampley
Stewart

Year
2016
2011
2018
2019
2015
2024
2012
2016
2010
2013
2015
2011
2017
2014
2016
2013
2014
2024
2014
2014
2018
2016
2010
2012
2013
2020
2012
2009
2016
2022
2023
2010
2011
2019
2015
2010
2017
2022
2018
2018
2019
2019
2011
2024

Age Group
13-14 Boys
11-12 Girls
17-18 Girls
11-12 Girls

6 and Under Girls

15-16 Boys
17-18 Woman
13-14 Boys
13-14 Girls
9-10 Boys
7-8 Girls
15-16 Boys
Master
11-12 Girls
15-16 Boys
13-14 Boys
9-10 Boys
15-16 Girls

6 and Under Boys

11-12 Girls
15-16 Girls
13-14 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls

6 and Under Girls

Master
17-18 Woman
13-14 Girls
13-14 Boys
9-10 Girls
15-16 Boys
7-8 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Girls
15-16 Boys
15-16 Girls
13-14 Boys
Master
13-14 Girls
17-18 Men
11-12 Boys
15-16 Girls

6 and Under Girls

17-18 Women

Event
Relay Member
Sprinter
Sprinter
Distance
Sprinter
Relay Member
Sprinter/Relay Member
Relay Member
Jumper
Jumper
400m
Jumper
Jumper
Sprinter/Jumper
Relay Member
Relay Member
Relay Member
Thrower
Sprinter/Thrower
Relay Member
Jumper
Relay Member
Hurdler/Jumper/Multi
Thrower
Sprinter/Jumper
Sprinter
Sprinter/Relay Member
Hurdler/Multi
Relay Member
Multi
Relay Member
Sprinter/Jumper
Hurdler
Hurdler
Relay Member
Sprinter/Relay Member
Relay Member
Hurdler
Jumper
Jumper
Relay Member
Relay Member
Sprinter/Jumper
Relay Member



First Name

Keagon
Kenson
Ataya
Kayla
Jack
Kate
Emma
Jai'nya
Kevin
Daniel
Jeremiah
Nathan
Oliver
Brandon
Kydris
Kenneth
Kamryn
Ethan
Victoria
Bryan
Mya

Tia
Andrew
Tanya
Elasha
Tori
Lance
Morgan
Micah
Paiijh
Hyacinth
Burnell
LeVance
Shelby
Caleb
Darwin
Heisman
Henry
Darius
Travis
Daila

Last Name

Aaron

Tate
Thomas
Thompson
Torrance
Torrance
Torrance
Triggs
Tripeaux
Turner
Turner
Turner
Vreeland
Warr
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Wayne
Wayne
West

White
White
Whitney
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams, 111
Williams, Sr.
Willis
Wilson
Wilson
Woods
Woods
Wright
Wright
Young

Year
2016
2012
2015
2012
2022
2022
2022
2024
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2017
2010
2011
2014
2017
2014
2017
2014
2010
2022
2017
2010
2012
2013
2013
2018
2019
2022
2017
2022
2021
2014
2023
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012

Age Group
13-14 Boys
9-10 Boys
15-16 Girls
17-18 Woman
13-14 Boys
9-10 Girls
8 and Under Girls
17-18 Women
9-10 Boys
13-14 Boys
13-14 Boys
13-14 Boys
9-10 Boys
Master
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Girls
9-10 Boys
15-16 Girls
Master
6 and Under Girls
9-10 Girls
9-10 Boys
Master
13-14 Girls
17-18 Woman
11-12 Boys
7-8 Girls
15-16 Boys
15-16 Girls
11-12 Girls
17-18 Boys
Master
17-18 Woman
9-10 Boys
11-12 Boys
13-14 Boys
17-18 Men
11-12 Boys
7-8 Boys
7-8 Girls

Event
Relay Member
Sprinter/Jumper
Relay Member
Sprinter/Relay Member
Thrower
Thrower
Thrower
Relay Member
Jumper
Distance/Walker
Hurdler/Relay Member
Hurdler/Relay Member
Distance/Walker
Thrower
Sprinter/Relay Member
Thrower
Relay Member
Sprinter
Hurdler/Jumper
Thrower
Sprinter
Jumper
Cross Country
Thrower
Jumper
Sprinter/Relay Member
Sprinter
Jumper
Relay Member
Relay Member
Jumper
Relay Member
Jumper
Relay Member
Relay Member
Relay Member
Sprinter/Relay Member
Sprinter
Distance/Walker
Sprinter
Sprinter



First Name Last Name Year Age Group Event

Keagon Aaron 2016 13-14 Boys Relay Member
YEAR INDUCTEES
2009 6
2010 27
2011 14
2012 24
2013 16
2014 29
2015 15
2016 30
2017 16
2018 17
2019 14
2021 2
2022 14
2023 12
2024 10

TOTAL INDUCTEES 246



