

U.S. EXPRESS HALL OF CHAMPION

The Hall of Champions are U.S. Express athletes that have lived our motto of "We Build Champions". Induction is based on being a champion at any Junior Olympic National, Regional or Association Championship or named All-American through their age group respective National Championship. Date next to name is the year of Induction with the meet, age group and athlete specialty.

<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Year</u>	<u>Age Group</u>	<u>Event</u>
Keagon	Aaron	2016	13-14 Boys	Relay Member
Rachel	Albert	2016	9-10 Girls	Jumper
Britney	Alexander	2012	13-14 Girls	Walker
Pete	Alijah	2016	9-10 Boys	Jumper
Khidhr	Al-Mustafa	2016	17-18 Boys	Relay Member
A'Kaisha	Arnold	2012	13-14 Girls	Walker
Khel	Arvie	2019	11-12 Boys	Relay Member
Paris	Auzenne	2012	7-8 Girls	Sprinter
Peyton	Auzenne	2013	11-12 Boys	Walker
Phillip	Auzenne	2016	9-10 Boys	Multi
Ethan	Auzenne	2016	11-12 Boys	Relay Member
Briana	Babineaux	2010	15-16 Girls	Hurdler/Relay Member
Marissa	Batiste	2012	17-18 Woman	Jumper/Relay Member
Miya	Battley	2019	11-12 Girls	Jumper
DaShone	Beebe	2024	15-16 Boys	Relay Member
London	Bess	2014	7-8 Girls	Thrower
Eli	Bonnie	2024	13-14 Boys	Jumper
Bryce	Boutte	2019	7-8 Boys	Jumper
Jordan	Breaux	2012	9-10 Girls	Sprinter/Thrower
Migel	Bright	2013	11-12 Boys	Jumper
Destiny	Broome	2011	11-12 Girls	Thrower
Jabari	Broussard	2011	9-10 Boys	Distance
Kimaya	Brown	2018	9-10 Girls	Multi/Thrower/Jumper
Aiden	Brown	2023	7-8 Boys	Distance
Lenzie	Buller	2019	13-14 Girls	Jumper
Donald	Butler	2018	17-18 Boys	Sprinter
Braylin	Butler	2023	17-18 Men	Sprinter
Raymond	Calais	2011	13-14 Boys	Sprinter/Relay Member
Olivia	Caputo	2018	11-12 Girls	Distance
Auzenne	Carey	2017	Master	Thrower
Randy	Carter	2016	17-18 Boys	Distance
Rodney	Carter	2016	15-16 Boys	Relay Member
Harry	Cesar, Jr	2016	9-10 Boys	Thrower
Cejae'	Cesar, Jr	2018	15-16 Boys	Relay Member
Ania	Chambers	2016	13-14 Girls	Relay Member

<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Year</u>	<u>Age Group</u>	<u>Event</u>
Keagon	Aaron	2016	13-14 Boys	Relay Member
Keiveo	Chandler	2016	17-18 Boys	Relay Member
Darius	Charles	2014	9-10 Boys	Relay Member
Sydney	Charles	2017	15-16 Girls	Thrower
Troye	Collins	2014	11-12 Boys	Thrower
Braylon	Constantine	2010	11-12 Boys	Sprinter/Relay Member
Chase	Corbin	2019	11-12 Boys	Sprinter
Clair	Cotton	2016	15-16 Girls	Jumper
Brooklyn	Cousin	2014	11-12 Girls	Relay Member
Jake	Craft	2015	13-14 Boys	Discus/Javelin
Diamond-Alexis	Craig	2015	15-16 Girls	Relay Member
Molly	Cramer	2018	8 and Under Girls	Distance
Kenya	Cummings	2019	7-8 Girls	Jumper
Richard	Davis	2009	7-8 Boys	Sprinter
Logan	Davis	2013	9-10 Boys	Walker
Yusef	Davis	2016	17-18 Boys	Sprinter/Relay Member
Winston	Decuir	2016	11-12 Boys	Distance/Relay Member
William	Decuir	2018	9-10 Boys	Distance
Clark	Dedrick	2015	35-39 yrs	Relay Member
Austin	Delahoussaye	2012	6 and Under Boys	Sprinter
Kara-Lynn	Dillion	2015	11-12 Girls	Relay Member
Ethan	Dominque	2011	13-14 Boys	Hurdler/Relay Member
Eleascia	Douglas	2009	11-12 Girls	Sprinter
Johnny	Duncan	2014	17-18 Men	Thrower
Tre-Shawn	Dunn	2015	11-12 Girls	High Jump
Layla	Dunn	2017	9-10 Girls	Distance
Adrian	Eaglin	2011	9-10 Boys	Jumper
Serenity	Early	2022	11-12 Girls	Hurdles
Grace	Ely	2019	9-10 Girls	Jumper
Marshall	Fair	2016	9-10 Boys	Multi/Jumper
Nihya	Fairley	2015	15-16 Girls	Discus
Rachel	Feredy	2015	9-10 Girls	High Jump
Ann	Fink	2012	11-12 Girls	Distance/Jumper
Landon	Fontenot	2014	9-10 Boys	Relay Member
Blake	Fontenot	2014	13-14 Boys	Relay Member
Keenan	Fontenot	2017	13-14 Boys	Relay Member
Marquise	Foster	2012	15-16 Boys	Hurdler
Kimberly	Francis	2010	17-18 Woman	Hurdler
Marcus	Francis	2016	13-14 Boys	Thrower
Da'Ryan	Gallow	2016	17-18 Boys	Relay Member
Finn	Galyean	2023	17-18 Men	Hurdles
Trevor	Gayten	2010	17-18 Men	Distance
Terrance	Gillette	2018	7-8 Boys	Sprinter
Christian	Glenn	2018	9-10 Boys	jumper

<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Year</u>	<u>Age Group</u>	<u>Event</u>
Keagon	Aaron	2016	13-14 Boys	Relay Member
Chedrick	Golphin	2010	11-12 Boys	Relay Member
Kaiya	Golphin	2012	9-10 Girls	Sprinter/Jumper
Jada	Golphin	2012	7-8 Girls	Sprinter/Jumper
Van'Shon	Grayson	2014	13-14 Boys	Sprinter
Vidos	Greg	2013	55-59 yrs	Jumper
Neal	Grob	2017	Master	Jumper
Dajah	Guidry	2010	15-16 Girls	Relay Member
Laila	Guy	2016	11-12 Girls	Thrower
Leah	Guy	2017	11-12 Girls	Thrower
John Patrick	Hall	2023	15-16 Boys	Relay Member
Ronsheka	Harmon	2010	15-16 Girls	Relay Member
Donell	Hayes, Jr.	2023	11-12 Boys	Relay Member
Meri	Hebert	2014	17-18 Woman	Mid-Distance
Kylie	Hebert	2014	11-12 Girls	Mid-Distance
Jordon	Hilliard	2016	15-16 Boys	Distance
Joshua	Hilliard	2016	15-16 Boys	Distance
Jordyn	Hubbert	2016	13-14 Girls	Relay Member
Keenan	Jackson	2010	17-18 Man	Sprinter
Charles	Jackson	2022	Master	Sprinter
Alaiya	James	2014	6 and Under Girls	Sprinter
Pouche, Jr.	John	2015	85-89 yrs	Thrower
Oliva	John-Louis	2016	11-12 Girls	Multi/Jumper
Chante	Johnson	2009	9-10 Girls	Sprinter/Relay Member
Dericka	Johnson	2010	13-14 Girls	Distance
Kendrin	Johnson	2015	9-10 Boys	High Jump/Triathlon
Jeralyn	Johnson	2015	15-16 Girls	Relay Member
Cameron	Johnson	2016	11-12 Boys	Thrower
Abram	Johnston	2018	13-14 Boys	Distance
Faith	Johnston	2018	11-12 Girls	Distance
Ella Kate	Johnston	2018	9-10 Girls	Multi Athlete
Charlie	Jolissaint	2024	15-16 Boys	Relay Member
Tajhe	Jones	2017	17-18 Boys	Relay Member
Isabella	Jones	2023	7-8 Girls	Distance
Jaelyn	Jones	2024	17-18 Women	Relay Member
Natali	Joseph	2016	9-10 Boys	Multi
Meghan	Joshua	2019	15-16 Girls	Relay Member
Parker	Keaton	2022	8 and Under Boys	Jumper
Leah	Kennedy	2014	11-12 Girls	Thrower
Lamont	Kerr	2010	15-16 Boys	Distance
Willie	King, III	2017	13-14 Boys	Relay Member
James	Kitchens	2014	13-14 Boys	Relay Member
Angelina	Kitchens	2014	7-8 Girls	Jumper
Harrison	Lalande	2024	15-16 Boys	Relay Member

<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Year</u>	<u>Age Group</u>	<u>Event</u>
Keagon	Aaron	2016	13-14 Boys	Relay Member
Grant	Lambert	2021	11-12 Boys	Distance
Aniyha	Lavan	2024	17-18 Women	Jumper/Relay Member
Colby	Lavergne	2014	17-18 Men	Mid-Distance
William	Leblanc	2010	17-18 Men	Jumper
Drake	Leblanc	2011	13-14 Boys	Thrower
William	Lemoine	2013	11-12 Boys	Distance
Eleni	Lemoine	2013	15-16 Girls	Walker
Gerald	Levy	2010	11-12 Boys	Sprinter/Relay Member
Solomon	Lewis	2014	11-12 Boys	Sprinter
Jasmin	Lewis	2014	9-10 Girls	Walker
Zarina	London	2010	7-8 Girls	Sprinter/Jumper
Lyric	Louis	2023	13-14 Girls	Sprinter
Leiland	Lovell	2015	11-12 Boys	Relay Member
Maalik	Marshall	2022	Master	Hurdler
Ambria	Martin	2010	11-12 Girls	Sprinter/Relay Member
Bryson	Martin	2012	7-8 Boys	Distance
Chance	Martin	2012	7-8 Boys	Distance
Kalyn	Martin	2014	13-14 Girls	Jumper
Morgan	Martinez	2023	11-12 Girls	Javelin
Anthony	Mason	2013	9-10 Boys	Distance
Amanda	Mason	2013	11-12 Girls	Distance
Jacob	May	2018	7-8 Boys	Thrower
Jonah	Mayes	2010	9-10 Boys	Jumper
Jeremiah	Mayes	2012	15-16 Boys	Jumper
Deneba	Mbouissou	2013	13-14 Girls	Sprinter
Bentrell	McGee	2011	17-18 Men	Hurdler
Amara	McNair	2017	6 and Under	Sprinter
Danai	Metoyer	2010	11-12 Girls	Sprinter/Jumper/Relay Member
Andre	Metoyer, Jr.	2011	7-8 Boys	Jumper
Amani	Miller	2010	11-12 Girls	Sprinter/Relay Member
Blaze	Miller	2022	11-12 Boys	Distance
Charlie	Milton	2011	13-14 Boys	Sprinter/Jumper/Relay Member
Vera	Minix	2022	Senior	Sprinter
Shaylon	Mitchell	2013	13-14 Girls	Walker
Milan	Monroe	2014	11-12 Girls	Hurdler/Jumper
Kaiden	Monroe	2023	11-12 Boys	Relay Member
Bryce	Moore	2016	15-16 Boys	Sprinter/Relay Member
Nicholas	Morgan	2012	13-14 Boys	Distance/Relay Member
Leah-Monet	Morgan	2014	11-12 Girls	Thrower
Damon	Morton, Jr	2019	17-18 Men	Sprinter
Caidyn	Moses	2023	11-12 Boys	Relay Member
Emily	Nichols	2016	15-16 Girls	Thrower
Ugonna	Njoku	2014	13-14 Boys	Sprinter

<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Year</u>	<u>Age Group</u>	<u>Event</u>
Keagon	Aaron	2016	13-14 Boys	Relay Member
Keionne	Octave	2011	11-12 Girls	Sprinter
Faith	Outing	2018	17-18 Girls	Sprinter
Kennedy	Papillion	2019	11-12 Girls	Distance
Kayla	Parker	2015	6 and Under Girls	Sprinter
John	Patrick-Hall	2024	15-16 Boys	Relay Member
Gina	Patterson	2012	17-18 Woman	Sprinter/Relay Member
James	Pennington III	2016	13-14 Boys	Relay Member
Alexis	Pickney	2010	13-14 Girls	Jumper
Raymond	Pickney, Jr.	2013	9-10 Boys	Jumper
Trenita	Pitre	2015	7-8 Girls	400m
Johnathan	Prior	2011	15-16 Boys	Jumper
Marc	Rager	2017	Master	Jumper
Rakhaya	Randle	2014	11-12 Girls	Sprinter/Jumper
Isaiah	Rankins	2016	15-16 Boys	Relay Member
Braylen	Rembert	2013	13-14 Boys	Relay Member
Trevontae	Richardson	2014	9-10 Boys	Relay Member
Kai	Richardson	2024	15-16 Girls	Thrower
Zade	Richmond	2014	6 and Under Boys	Sprinter/Thrower
Jillian	Rideau	2014	11-12 Girls	Relay Member
Madisyn	Rideau	2018	15-16 Girls	Jumper
Lisa	Rious	2016	13-14 Girls	Relay Member
Rakayla	Robertson	2010	11-12 Girls	Hurdler/Jumper/Multi
Destiny	Robertson	2012	11-12 Girls	Thrower
Jasmin	Robertson	2013	6 and Under Girls	Sprinter/Jumper
Jonathan	Robinson	2020	Master	Sprinter
Danielle	Rogers	2012	17-18 Woman	Sprinter/Relay Member
Tylor	Row	2009	13-14 Girls	Hurdler/Multi
Jathan	Royal	2016	13-14 Boys	Relay Member
Jordyn	Rush	2022	9-10 Girls	Multi
Gordon	Rush	2023	15-16 Boys	Relay Member
Isaiah	Sam	2010	7-8 Boys	Sprinter/Jumper
Ethan	Sam	2011	11-12 Boys	Hurdler
Kristen	Sam	2019	11-12 Girls	Hurdler
Jaiven	Samuel	2015	15-16 Boys	Relay Member
Precious	Semien	2010	15-16 Girls	Sprinter/Relay Member
Adrian	Sharper	2017	13-14 Boys	Relay Member
Jody	Shepard	2022	Master	Hurdler
Alana	Simon	2018	13-14 Girls	Jumper
Jalen	Smith	2018	17-18 Men	Jumper
Darius	Smith	2019	11-12 Boys	Relay Member
Mihnlan	St. Cyr	2019	15-16 Girls	Relay Member
Janecia	Stampley	2011	6 and Under Girls	Sprinter/Jumper
Alex	Stewart	2024	17-18 Women	Relay Member

<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Year</u>	<u>Age Group</u>	<u>Event</u>
Keagon	Aaron	2016	13-14 Boys	Relay Member
Kenson	Tate	2012	9-10 Boys	Sprinter/Jumper
Ataya	Thomas	2015	15-16 Girls	Relay Member
Kayla	Thompson	2012	17-18 Woman	Sprinter/Relay Member
Jack	Torrance	2022	13-14 Boys	Thrower
Kate	Torrance	2022	9-10 Girls	Thrower
Emma	Torrance	2022	8 and Under Girls	Thrower
Jai'nya	Triggs	2024	17-18 Women	Relay Member
Kevin	Tripeaux	2009	9-10 Boys	Jumper
Daniel	Turner	2009	13-14 Boys	Distance/Walker
Jeremiah	Turner	2010	13-14 Boys	Hurdler/Relay Member
Nathan	Turner	2010	13-14 Boys	Hurdler/Relay Member
Oliver	Vreeland	2010	9-10 Boys	Distance/Walker
Brandon	Warr	2017	Master	Thrower
Kydris	Washington	2010	11-12 Boys	Sprinter/Relay Member
Kenneth	Washington	2011	11-12 Boys	Thrower
Kamryn	Washington	2014	11-12 Girls	Relay Member
Ethan	Washington	2017	9-10 Boys	Sprinter
Victoria	Wayne	2014	15-16 Girls	Hurdler/Jumper
Bryan	Wayne	2017	Master	Thrower
Mya	West	2014	6 and Under Girls	Sprinter
Tia	White	2010	9-10 Girls	Jumper
Andrew	White	2022	9-10 Boys	Cross Country
Tanya	Whitney	2017	Master	Thrower
Elasha	Williams	2010	13-14 Girls	Jumper
Tori	Williams	2012	17-18 Woman	Sprinter/Relay Member
Lance	Williams	2013	11-12 Boys	Sprinter
Morgan	Williams	2013	7-8 Girls	Jumper
Micah	Williams	2018	15-16 Boys	Relay Member
Paijih	Williams	2019	15-16 Girls	Relay Member
Hyacinth	Williams	2022	11-12 Girls	Jumper
Burnell	Williams, III	2017	17-18 Boys	Relay Member
LeVance	Williams, Sr.	2022	Master	Jumper
Shelby	Willis	2021	17-18 Woman	Relay Member
Caleb	Wilson	2014	9-10 Boys	Relay Member
Darwin	Wilson	2023	11-12 Boys	Relay Member
Heisman	Woods	2012	13-14 Boys	Sprinter/Relay Member
Henry	Woods	2013	17-18 Men	Sprinter
Darius	Wright	2012	11-12 Boys	Distance/Walker
Travis	Wright	2012	7-8 Boys	Sprinter
Daila	Young	2012	7-8 Girls	Sprinter

<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Year</u>	<u>Age Group</u>	<u>Event</u>
Keagon	Aaron	2016	13-14 Boys	Relay Member

YEAR	INDUCTEES
2009	6
2010	27
2011	14
2012	24
2013	16
2014	29
2015	15
2016	30
2017	16
2018	17
2019	14
2021	2
2022	14
2023	12
2024	10

TOTAL INDUCTEES	246
-----------------	-----